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8 Dante Rd
Amesbury  Toronto  ON  M6L 2W5 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $899,000  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 3 + 3  
Bathrooms: 2  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 111.94 x 118.54 Feet  
Basement: Finished, Sep Entrance  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Fully Updated Ranch Style Bungalow On A Premium Pie 
Shaped Lot (111X118).Rarely Found Circular Driveway 
& No Sidewalk. 2400Sf Of Living Space. 3 
Entrances.Laundry On Both Lvls.

Open Concept Living W/Designer Style Kitchen & Walk 
Out From Dining Room To Oversized Deck.3 Spacious 
Bdrms,5Pc Bthrm On Main. Sep. Entrance To 3Bdrm 
Lower Lvl W/8Ft Ceilings, Currently Rented For 
$2100.Tenants Willing To Stay Or Leave.Ideal For 
Income Property Or Dual Family Home..

2 Fridges,2 Stoves,2 Dishwashers, 2 Washers,2 
Dryers,Mini Fridge,Hwt(O),200 Amp. Walking Distance 
To Ttc,Schools,Parks.Mins To 400,401 & Yorkdale 
Mall.Family Friendly Community.See Virtual Tour, Floor 
Plans & Photo Gallery.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 937-2731
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